



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2018.21
Contract Type: Contract

Interstate 195 Culvert Linings
Saco, ME
07/24/2018 10:00:00 AM

Company Name	Total Bid Amount
Ted Berry Company, Inc. - Livermore, ME	\$263,704.80
CPM Constructors - Freeport, ME	\$383,260.00



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2018.21
Contract Type: Contract

Interstate 195 Culvert Linings
Saco, ME
07/24/2018 10:00:00 AM

Ted Berry Company, Inc.
Livermore, ME

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
203.24	Common Borrow	CY	90.00	24.40	\$2,196.00
509.203	Culvert Lining - 36" Diameter Pipe (345 LF)	LS	1.00	94875.00	\$94,875.00
509.204	Culvert Lining - 42" Diameter Pipe (450 LF)	LS	1.00	128250.00	\$128,250.00
511.0711	Cofferdam: Culvert Lining (36" Diameter Pipe)	LS	1.00	829.60	\$829.60
511.0712	Cofferdam: Culvert Lining (42" Diameter Pipe)	LS	1.00	829.60	\$829.60
610.08	Plain Riprap	CY	20.00	46.83	\$936.60
615.07	Loam	CY	25.00	41.12	\$1,028.00
618.14	Seeding Method Number 2	UNIT	2.00	2440.00	\$4,880.00
619.1201	Mulch	UNIT	2.00	2440.00	\$4,880.00
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1.00	25000.00	\$25,000.00
Total Bid					\$263,704.80



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2018.21
Contract Type: Contract

Interstate 195 Culvert Linings
Saco, ME
07/24/2018 10:00:00 AM

CPM Constructors
Freeport, ME

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
203.24	Common Borrow	CY	90.00	110.00	\$9,900.00
509.203	Culvert Lining - 36" Diameter Pipe (345 LF)	LS	1.00	140000.00	\$140,000.00
509.204	Culvert Lining - 42" Diameter Pipe (450 LF)	LS	1.00	170000.00	\$170,000.00
511.0711	Cofferdam: Culvert Lining (36" Diameter Pipe)	LS	1.00	10000.00	\$10,000.00
511.0712	Cofferdam: Culvert Lining (42" Diameter Pipe)	LS	1.00	10000.00	\$10,000.00
610.08	Plain Riprap	CY	20.00	187.00	\$3,740.00
615.07	Loam	CY	25.00	136.00	\$3,400.00
618.14	Seeding Method Number 2	UNIT	2.00	55.00	\$110.00
619.1201	Mulch	UNIT	2.00	55.00	\$110.00
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1.00	36000.00	\$36,000.00
Total Bid					\$383,260.00